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EXEED TXL MY 2026  SPECS SHEET

SEATS

INTELLIGENT ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL

INFOTAINMENT DISPLAY

FRONT SEATS HEATING & VENTILATION

WIRELESS CHARGING
PANORAMIC SUNROOF

DRIVE SYSTEM

KEYLESS-ENTRY

INTELLIGENT VOICE CONTROL SYSTEM

ENGINE REMOTE START

HEADLAMPS
LED SIGNATURE LIGHTING

TRANSMISSION TYPE
SPEEDS

ENGINE

MAX POWER (HP)
MAX POWER (KW)
MAX TORQUE (NM)

ALLOY WHEELS
WHEEL SIZE

BUMPERS COLOR
REAR ROOF GRAB HANDLES

LIFTGATE / TAILGATE

LEATHER FABRIC
v
JOINT SCREEN 24.6 IN
v

v

FWD

LED
DAYTIME RUNNING LAMP

AWD

2.0L TGDI
197
147
290

19IN

POWER

LEATHER FABRIC
v
JOINT SCREEN 24.6 IN
v
v

v

FWD

LED
DAYTIME RUNNING LAMP

8AT

2.0L TGDI
197
183
400

19IN

POWER



EXEED TXL MY 2026  SPECS SHEET

REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
FORWARD SENSING SYSTEM
AUTO HOLD

360° CAMERA

AIRBAGS

SPEAKERS

APPLE CARPLAY / ANDROID AUTO / APPLINK 3.0

USB PORTS

WHEELBASE
OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL HEIGHT
BODY WIDTH

2800 MM
4780 MM
1730 MM
1890 MM

2800 MM
4780 MM
1730 MM
1890 MM
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