EXECO TXL

BROCHURE





EXEED TXL MY 2026 SPECS SHEET

	COMFORT 2	COMFORT 3
	COMI ON 2	COM ON 3
INTERIOR		
SEATS	LEATHER FABRIC	LEATHER FABRIC
INTELLIGENT ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL	~	V
INFOTAINMENT DISPLAY	JOINT SCREEN 24.6 IN	JOINT SCREEN 24.6 IN
FRONT SEATS HEATING & VENTILATION	V	✓
WIRELESS CHARGING	✓	V
PANORAMIC SUNROOF		~
DRIVE		
DRIVE SYSTEM	FWD	FWD
FUNCTIONAL		
KEYLESS-ENTRY	~	V
INTELLIGENT VOICE CONTROL SYSTEM	~	~
ENGINE REMOTE START	~	~
LIGHTS		
HEADLAMPS	LED	LED
LED SIGNATURE LIGHTING	DAYTIME RUNNING LAMP	DAYTIME RUNNING LAMP
TRANSMISSION		
TRANSMISSION TYPE	AWD	8AT
SPEEDS	8	8
ENGINE		
ENGINE	2.0L TGDI	2.0L TGDI
MAX POWER (HP)	197	197
MAX POWER (KW)	147	183
MAX TORQUE (NM)	290	400
WHEELS		
ALLOY WHEELS	~	~
WHEEL SIZE	19IN	19IN
BODY		
BUMPERS COLOR	~	v
REAR ROOF GRAB HANDLES	~	v
LIFTGATE / TAILGATE	POWER	POWER

EXEED TXL MY 2026 SPECS SHEET

	COMFORT 2	COMFORT 3
SAFETY AND DRIVER-ASSIST TECHNOLOGY		
REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM	✓	~
FORWARD SENSING SYSTEM	V	~
AUTO HOLD	~	~
360° CAMERA	~	✓
AIRBAGS	4	6
AUDIO & ENTERTAINMENT		
SPEAKERS	14	14
APPLE CARPLAY / ANDROID AUTO / APPLINK 3.0	✓	✓
USB PORTS	4	4
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHTS/CAPACITIES		
WHEELBASE	2800 MM	2800 MM
OVERALL LENGTH	4780 MM	4780 MM
OVERALL HEIGHT	1730 MM	1730 MM
BODY WIDTH	1890 MM	1890 MM



EXEEDALGHANIMKW.COM









EXEEDALGHANIM@ الشويخ الصناعية، طريق المطار 55